
Results of the event: NCPA Spring Spectacular 2023

Result Back
number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize

Amount

Class 1 Warm Up 50cms

111 Roseberry Little
Princess Sonya Scott Leyla Scott-

christian Sonya Scott £0

115 Westown Main Man Elise Vanden Pamela Brown Elise Vanden £0

139 Flower Claire Lewis Chloe Lewis Claire Lewis £0

187 Menai Endeavour Rebecca Greenwood Poppy Mills Rebecca
Greenwood £0

188 Hillgarth Golddigger Karis Platt Karis Platt Karis Platt £0

213 Cadlanvalley Royal
Bronze Jemma Atkinson Esme Atkinson Jemma Atkinson £0

247 Caridines Krunchie Harley Bowker Pearl Valentina
Bowker Harley Bowker £0

934 Junior Fay Callow Charlotte Steel Charlotte Steel £0

935 Hollydale Little Leo Angela Smith Lucy Smith Angela Smith £0

937 Jack Mac Black Danielle Evans Danielle Evans Danielle Evans £0

940 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

942 Blisland Echo Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

943 Merryman's Milly Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

952 Cheeky Chester Pippa Kavaney Jo Callwood Pippa Kavaney £0

954 Rivervalley Rubin Karen Lamont Kayleigh Catton Karen Lamont £0

957 Rather Peachy Zoe Drpaer Lucianna Draper Zoe Drpaer £0

987 Gigman Yankee
Doodle Dandy Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Sarah Parker £0

996 Anchor Illusion Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

Class 2 60cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 (12 &
Under) 191 Quinton Golden

Crusader Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0

2 952 Cheeky Chester Pippa Kavaney Jo Callwood Pippa Kavaney £0

3 996 Anchor Illusion Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

4 954 Rivervalley Rubin Karen Lamont Kayleigh Catton Karen Lamont £0

5 984 Blackertor Goldsmith Vanessa Anders Sofia Anders Mia Whittaker £0

6 934 Junior Fay Callow Charlotte Steel Charlotte Steel £0

99 Starwen Welsh
Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

110 Weston Glory Sarah Weston Liam Priestley Sarah Weston £0

111 Roseberry Little
Princess Sonya Scott Leyla Scott-

christian Sonya Scott £0

128 Waverhead Sovereign Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney £0

134 Ringside Hebegebe Sophie Howard Sophie Howard Sophie Howard £0

136 Amber Of Strathmore Elaine Tomlinson And
Jane Whitaker Pamela Brown Elaine Tomlinson £0

137 Wannie Rebel Pamela Brown Pamela Brown Elaine Tomlinson £0



139 Flower Claire Lewis Chloe Lewis Claire Lewis £0

154 Dycott Mabon Madison Cleminson Madison
Cleminson Madison Cleminson £0

165 Plasglanrafon Llinos
Ebrill Wendy Harries Li Li Mai Harries Wendy Harries £0

187 Menai Endeavour Rebecca Greenwood Poppy Mills Rebecca
Greenwood £0

188 Hillgarth Golddigger Karis Platt Karis Platt Karis Platt £0

214
Dycott First
Impression Jemma Atkinson Esme Atkinson Jemma Atkinson £0

217 Donys Diva Lucy Chalker Ruby Chalker Lucy Chalker £0

244 Casper Lucy Greenwood Jo Callwood Lucy Greenwood £0

247 Caridines Krunchie Harley Bowker Pearl Valentina
Bowker Harley Bowker £0

935 Hollydale Little Leo Angela Smith Lucy Smith Angela Smith £0

937 Jack Mac Black Danielle Evans Danielle Evans Danielle Evans £0

938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan

Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

943 Merryman's Milly Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

950 Saltersly Hazy Lady Emily Myerscough Emily Myerscough Emily Myerscough £0

978 Rowfantina Jammy
Dodger Nick Alexander Maisie Alexander Nick Alexander £0

987 Gigman Yankee
Doodle Dandy Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Sarah Parker £0

Class 3 70cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 95 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke
Brewer

Maisie Brooke
Brewer £0

2 (14 &
under) 220 Thistledown Izzy Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

3 221 Gigman Yazoo Emily Gilruth Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

4 230 Menai Velocity Liam Priestley Liam Priestley Liam Priestley £0

5 164 Craiggochfach Hugo Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow £0

6 162 Skellorn Starstuck Leah Dawn Robinson Katie Adams Leah Dawn
Robinson £0

99 Starwen Welsh
Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

103 Blaze Amy Lilian Williams Amy Lilian
Williams Amy Lilian Williams £0

128 Waverhead Sovereign Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney £0

165 Plasglanrafon Llinos
Ebrill Wendy Harries Li Li Mai Harries Wendy Harries £0

168 Sarum Queen Of
Hearts Rebecca Miller Poppy Miller Rebecca Miller £0

173 Abercippyn Quade Hannah De Boorder Hannah De
Boorder

Hannah De
Boorder £0

191 Quinton Golden
Crusader Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0

212 Victoria Enfys Milliejones Milliejones Milliejones £0

214 Dycott First
Impression Jemma Atkinson Esme Atkinson Jemma Atkinson £0



217 Donys Diva Lucy Chalker Ruby Chalker Lucy Chalker £0

218 Llanai Renaissance Lucy Chalker Ruby Chalker Lucy Chalker £0

225 Hope Queen Of
Hearts Ashley Bird Amber Danter Ashley Bird £0

227 Blackwen Best Lady Ashley Bird Alahna Marsden Ashley Bird £0

248 Fire Cracker Harley Bowker Hugo Bardusco
Marlow Harley Bowker £0

249 Springwater Alina Hayley Came-boyce Brooke Came-
boyce

Hayley Came-
boyce £0

940 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Martha Furlong Martha Furlong £0

950 Saltersly Hazy Lady Emily Myerscough Emily Myerscough Emily Myerscough £0

953 Dycott I've Arrived Nicola Hunt Nicola Hunt Pippa Kavaney £0

965 Peasedown
Maximilian Caroline Sutton Osian Roberts Osian Roberts £0

969 Cayberry First Edition Jules Chadwick Ashley Bird Jules Chadwick £0

994 Menai Castaway Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

Class 4 80cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 983 Halliwell Sian Mia Whittaker Mia Whittaker Mia Whittaker £0

2 167 Dinky Dolphin Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

3 988 Mayain Castle H Radford Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

4 979 Roseberry Little
Diamond Nick Alexander Matilda Alexander Nick Alexander £0

5 218 Llanai Renaissance Lucy Chalker Ruby Chalker Lucy Chalker £0

6 172 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

7 222 Highfield Candy Emily Gilruth Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

95 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke
Brewer

Maisie Brooke
Brewer £0

103 Blaze Amy Lilian Williams Amy Lilian
Williams Amy Lilian Williams £0

145 Thorneyside Maximus Georgia Dolman Georgia Dolman Georgia Dolman £0

158 Swffryd Tomos Stuart Shaw Matilda Alexander Stuart Shaw £0

163 Derigaron Prince Mared Price Mared Price Mared Price £0

164 Craiggochfach Hugo Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow £0

173 Abercippyn Quade Hannah De Boorder Hannah De
Boorder

Hannah De
Boorder £0

212 Victoria Enfys Milliejones Milliejones Milliejones £0

219 Kissemmie Mr
Sandman Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

226 Greenholme Luck
Lady Ashley Bird Ashley Bird Ashley Bird £0

248 Fire Cracker Harley Bowker Hugo Bardusco
Marlow Harley Bowker £0

940 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Martha Furlong Martha Furlong £0

965 Peasedown
Maximilian Caroline Sutton Osian Roberts Osian Roberts £0

994 Menai Castaway Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

Class 5 90cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 167 Dinky Dolphin Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

Masterpieces Last Hannah De Hannah De



2 174 Request Hannah De Boorder Boorder Boorder £0

3 153 Kilimazing Brimstone Stuart Shaw Darcy Shaw Stuart Shaw £0

4 979 Roseberry Little
Diamond Nick Alexander Matilda Alexander Nick Alexander £0

Class 6 100cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 174 Masterpieces Last
Request Hannah De Boorder Hannah De

Boorder
Hannah De

Boorder £0

Class 7 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP

Class 8 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP

1 219 Kissemmie Mr
Sandman Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

Class 9 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP

1 & Ch 132 Woodfield Jovial Joker Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

2 153 Kilimazing Brimstone Stuart Shaw Darcy Shaw Stuart Shaw £0

Class 10 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP

1 & Res 220 Thistledown Izzy Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

2 222 Highfield Candy Emily Gilruth Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

3 131 Precious Gem Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

104 Brookhall Royal
Admiral Luke Sowerby Romy Sowerby Luke Sowerby £0

240 Birkinbrook Arabella Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

Class 11 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) Nursery Stakes

1 104 Brookhall Royal
Admiral Luke Sowerby Romy Sowerby Luke Sowerby £0

2 131 Precious Gem Rachel Bailye Felicity Watts Rachel Bailye £0

3 221 Gigman Yazoo Emily Gilruth Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

4 238 Anri Class Act Rachel James Thomas James Rachel James £0

5 249 Springwater Alina Hayley Came-boyce Brooke Came-
boyce

Hayley Came-
boyce £0

6 240 Birkinbrook Arabella Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

Class 12 Warm Up 60cms

237 Winton Sparkler David Heap Jennie Stephen Jennie Cameron
Stephen £0

239 Amilas Hurricane Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

949 Courtdown Kestrel Anna Marshman Eva Marshman Eva Marshman £0

956 Sangrug Lily May Miss Harriett Platt Harriett Platt Miss Harriett Platt £0

981 Annandale New
Approach

Sharon Anne
Chadwick-watts Felicity Watts Sharon Anne

Chadwick-watts £0

999 Beltoy Pantheon Zoe Holmes Matilda Holmes Zoe Holmes £0

Class 13 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

1 & Res 168 Sarum Queen Of
Hearts Rebecca Miller Poppy Miller Rebecca Miller £0

2 969 Cayberry First Edition Jules Chadwick Ashley Bird Jules Chadwick £0

3 239 Amilas Hurricane Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

4 225 Hope Queen Of
Hearts Ashley Bird Amber Danter Ashley Bird £0

Treworgan Stanley Jonathan



938 Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

956 Sangrug Lily May Miss Harriett Platt Harriett Platt Miss Harriett Platt £0

981 Annandale New
Approach

Sharon Anne
Chadwick-watts Felicity Watts Sharon Anne

Chadwick-watts £0

999 Beltoy Pantheon Zoe Holmes Matilda Holmes Zoe Holmes £0

Class 14 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

1 & Ch 152 Wellbrow Minstral Carly Yates Carly Yates Carly Yates £0

2 230 Menai Velocity Liam Priestley Liam Priestley Liam Priestley £0

3 949 Courtdown Kestrel Anna Marshman Eva Marshman Eva Marshman £0

4 226 Greenholme Luck
Lady Ashley Bird Ashley Bird Ashley Bird £0

5 227 Blackwen Best Lady Ashley Bird Alahna Marsden Ashley Bird £0

6 945 Llanerchbrook Dillon Lorraine Craven Jacqueline Getty Lorraine Craven &
Lois Getty £0

237 Winton Sparkler David Heap Jennie Stephen Jennie Cameron
Stephen £0

238 Anri Class Act Rachel James Thomas James Rachel James £0

965 Peasedown
Maximilian Caroline Sutton Osian Roberts Osian Roberts £0

Class 15 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

1 946 Synod Rockin Robin Lorraine Craven &
Lois Getty Lois Getty Lorraine Craven &

Lois Getty £0

132 Woodfield Jovial Joker Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

172 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

Class 16 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

(Eliminated) 145 Thorneyside Maximus Georgia Dolman Georgia Dolman Georgia Dolman £0

248 Fire Cracker Harley Bowker Hugo Bardusco
Marlow Harley Bowker £0

988 Mayain Castle H Radford Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

Class 17 Small Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under

1 141 Waitwidth Dragon
Flyer Karen Kneen-mee Karen Kneen-mee Karen Kneen-mee £0

2 936 Penrad Ginger Ninja Ange Smith Lucy Smith Angela Smith £0

112 Buttondown Uno Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden £0

961 Cuddington Twelfth
Night Mark Reeves Mark Reeves Mark Reeves £0

998 Westown Wild Storm Sarah Weston Sarah Weston Sarah Weston £0

Class 18 Large Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under

1 138 Menlo Carrowmore
Prince Hannah Morgan Hannah Morgan Hannah Morgan £0

93 Anime Tyson Mrs Sarah Frain Mr Lee Frain Mrs Sarah Frain £0

98 Pendollfawr Hefina Laura Taylor Laura Taylor Laura Taylor £0

Class 19 Small Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs old and over

1 142 Waitwith Golden
Dazzle Karen Kneen-mee Karen Kneen-mee Karen Kneen-mee £0

110 Weston Glory Sarah Weston Liam Priestley Sarah Weston £0

130 Ringside Peaky
Blinders Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney £0



151 Wensley Eclipse Sophie Postlethwaite Ross Swift Sophie
Postlethwaite

£0

Class 20 Large Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs and over

1 & Ch
(NPS

Medal)
116 Hollybrooke Jupiter Heather Morrison Mark Morrison Mark Morrison £0

2 & Res 181 Townend Sherry Diane Milburn Michael Milburn Diane Milburn &
Michael Milburn £0

3 935 Hollydale Little Leo Angela Smith Lucy Smith Angela Smith £0

4 125 Maesmynach Zeta Carolyn Pooley Carolyn Pooley Carolyn Pooley £0

6 169 Coldwell Princess
Royal Michelle Cubbin Michelle Cubbin Michelle Cubbin £0

94 Hillgarth Pure
Harmony Mrs Sarah Frain Mr Lee Frain Mrs Sarah Frain £0

126 Talisker Ramasaig Laura Maher Laura Maher Laura Maher £0

135 Fwrog Limited Edition Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg £0

183 Foggyghyll Gemma Jenny Crane Heather Crane Jenny Crane £0

224 Westwick Jim Ashley Bird Harry Marsden Ashley Bird £0

Class 21 NPS Pure Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 & Res 115 Westown Main Man Elise Vanden Pamela Brown Elise Vanden £0

2 192 Skellorn Aventus Melanie Morris Elise Morris Melanie Morris £0

3 938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan

Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

4 941 Lacy Myla Christine Smith &
Tamzlin Smith

Daisy-ella Louise
Wallace

Christine Smith &
Tamzlin Smith £0

5 110 Weston Glory Sarah Weston Liam Priestley Sarah Weston £0

Class 22 NPS Pure Novice M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 177 Drybarrows Dicovery Lesley Cook Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0

2 234 Loughmore Johnny Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

3 181 Townend Sherry Diane Milburn Diane Milburn Diane Milburn &
Michael Milburn £0

4 137 Wannie Rebel Pamela Brown Pamela Brown Elaine Tomlinson £0

5 107 Fwrog Sam Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers £0

6 133 Summerhouse Galileo Shelley Greaves Shelley Greaves Shelley Greaves £0

108 Ringstone Warrior
Princess Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

129 Donys Magical Merlin Stephanie Carney Jessica Carney Stephanie Carney £0

169 Coldwell Princess
Royal Michelle Cubbin Michelle Cubbin Michelle Cubbin £0

175 Sangrug Velvet Brown Donna Jones Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0

188 Hillgarth Golddigger Karis Platt Karis Platt Karis Platt £0

224 Westwick Jim Ashley Bird Ashley Bird Ashley Bird £0

966 Penniment Miss
Dynamite Victoria Summers Victoria Summers Victoria Summers £0

Class 23 NPS Confined Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 155 Janpete Class Act April Gilmartin April Gilmartin April Gilmartin £0

Class 24 NPS Confined Novice M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 176 Highbrook Annie
Power Sally Victor Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0



2 989 Greenrivers Luke Sarah Parker Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

3 136 Amber Of Strathmore Elaine Tomlinson And
Jane Whitaker Pamela Brown Elaine Tomlinson £0

4 154 Dycott Mabon Madison Cleminson Madison
Cleminson Madison Cleminson £0

5 134 Ringside Hebegebe Sophie Howard Sophie Howard Sophie Howard £0

6 129 Donys Magical Merlin Stephanie Carney Jessica Carney Stephanie Carney £0

100 Prince Harry Of
Tormore Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

107 Fwrog Sam Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers £0

133 Summerhouse Galileo Shelley Greaves Shelley Greaves Shelley Greaves £0

175 Sangrug Velvet Brown Donna Jones Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0

966 Penniment Miss
Dynamite Victoria Summers Victoria Summers Victoria Summers £0

Class 25 NPS Open M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 180
Laithehill Princess

Royal Katy Hulme Georgia Hulme Georgia Hulme £0

120 Sunwillow Walter Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson £0

Class 26 NPS Open M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Ch
(NPS

Medal)
235 Loughmore Rebel Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

2 990 Holling Foxglove Georgia Boswell Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

3 113 Midtown Joker Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden £0

4 102 Westside Carlsberg Elaine Margaret Alsop J Southern Elaine Margaret
Alsop £0

5 955 Fronarth Red Heather Samantha Carter Chloe Hemphill Chloe Hemphill £0

6 100 Prince Harry Of
Tormore Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

109 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

157 Popsters Shadowland Abi Lawson Esme Lawson April Gilmartin £0

197 Carramore Fred Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

986 Thistledown Superstar Sharn Linney Sharn Linney Sharn Linney £0

Class 27 NPS Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein

1 242 Briar Puzzle Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

2 977 Wrentnall River-
phoenix Elin Parry Jones Enlli Parry Jones Elin Parry Jones £0

3 216 Cwmgwennol Aurelia Vikki Jones Hallie Jones Vikki Jones £0

973 Bryntwrog Bale Jodie Briers Franklin Briers Jodie Briers £0

Class 28 NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Lead Rein

1 & Res 143 Newoak Midnight
Moon Jacqueline Barton Eva Dawn Talbot Jacqueline Barton £0

2 194 Nappa Pericles Amanda Wilding Alyssia Jones Amanda Wilding £0

3 147 Settvalley The
Mistress

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

4 991 Penech Bollinger Sarah Parker Thomas Parker Sarah Parker £0

5 215 Newoak Silver Storm Vikki Jones Millie Vikki Jones £0

231 Newoak Wizard Dionne Holding Niamh Griffin Dionne Holding £0



Class 29 NPS Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden

1 156 Heniarth Teacake Katie Griffiths Anabella Adam April Gilmartin £0

2 242 Briar Puzzle Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

3 960 Moortown Braken Millie Camara Millie Camara Millie Camara £0

4 148 Sharptor Keepsake Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

5 178 Pumphill Pincup Lucy Goodier Lexie Hankey Lucy Goodier £0

6 968 Thistledown Snow
White Anna Clarke Anya Dewey

Clarke Anna Clarke £0

114 Merribridge
Sandstorm Joanna Allsop Amelia Allsop Joanna Allsop £0

938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan

Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

941 Lacy Myla Christine Smith &
Tamzlin Smith

Daisy-ella Louise
Wallace

Christine Smith &
Tamzlin Smith £0

997 Cared Dion Laura Wroe Eva Wroe Eva Wroe £0

Class 30 NPS Mountain & Moorland Open First Ridden

1 & Ch 149 Thistledown Special
Vip

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

2 958 Senruf Honey Bear Ryan Baxter Amelia Baxter Ryan Baxter £0

3 239 Amilas Hurricane Rachel James Libby James Rachel James £0

4 241 Pinglewood Pasha Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

5 938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan

Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

6 160 Thistledown Grease
Lightning Fiona Tiley Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley £0

114 Merribridge
Sandstorm Joanna Allsop Amelia Allsop Joanna Allsop £0

185 Rosmarche Holly Fern Nicola Hudson Zara Hayler Nicola Hudson £0

Class 31 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein

1 147 Settvalley The
Mistress

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

2 977 Wrentnall River-
phoenix Elin Parry Jones Enlli Parry Jones Elin Parry Jones £0

3 985 Thistledown Ellie
Goulding Sharn Linney Sharn Linney Sharn Linney £0

4 119 Nevanscott Call The
Shots Jade Gardner Reeva Gardner Jade Gardner £0

5 242 Briar Puzzle Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

6 253 Hulme Tubergen's
Gem Holly Lynch Harriett Platt Holly Lynch £0

190 Laddyll Solid Rock Stacey Wiseman Noah Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

216 Cwmgwennol Aurelia Vikki Jones Hallie Jones Vikki Jones £0

942 Blisland Echo Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

973 Bryntwrog Bale Jodie Briers Franklin Briers Jodie Briers £0

Class 32 BSPS Heritage M & M Open(Restricted) Lead Rein

1 (Reg
Rosette) 143 Newoak Midnight

Moon Jacqueline Barton Eva Dawn Talbot Jacqueline Barton £0

2
(Restricted) 985 Thistledown Ellie

Goulding Sharn Linney Sharn Linney Sharn Linney £0



3 118 Glyncoch Honeypot Jade Gardner Roxie Gardner Jade Gardner £0

4 194 Nappa Pericles Amanda Wilding Alyssia Jones Amanda Wilding £0

215 Newoak Silver Storm Vikki Jones Millie Vikki Jones £0

231 Newoak Wizard Dionne Holding Niamh Griffin Dionne Holding £0

942 Blisland Echo Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

Class 33 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden

1 & Res 992 Ysselhofs Hallmark Sarah Parker Owen Parker Sarah Parker £0

2 150 Sharptor Tricolore Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

3 156 Heniarth Teacake Katie Griffiths Anabella Adam April Gilmartin £0

4 968 Thistledown Snow
White Anna Clarke Anya Dewey

Clarke Anna Clarke £0

5 245 Combebank Magna
Carta

P J Ahern & Mrs A J
Nielson

Lilly Jane Ahern-
lee Alexandra Ahern £0

6 241 Pinglewood Pasha Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

114 Merribridge
Sandstorm Joanna Allsop Amelia Allsop Joanna Allsop £0

178 Pumphill Pincup Lucy Goodier Lexie Hankey Lucy Goodier £0

179 Arad Baby Jane Bridget Millar-mills Oscar Atkinson Bridget Millar-mills £0

182 Blackertor Paradox Amy Simcox Harry Milburn Diane Milburn &
Michael Milburn £0

185 Rosmarche Holly Fern Nicola Hudson Zara Hayler Nicola Hudson £0

938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan

Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

956 Sangrug Lily May Miss Harriett Platt Harriett Platt Miss Harriett Platt £0

960 Moortown Braken Millie Camara Millie Camara Millie Camara £0

982 Boothsdale Bethan Rosanna Wilson Esther Tilbury Rosanna Wilson £0

997 Cared Dion Laura Wroe Eva Wroe Eva Wroe £0

Class 34 BSPS Heritage M & M Open(Restricted) First Ridden

1 & Ch
(Restricted) 970 Pumphill Rasputin Jenna Gresty Poppy Gresty Jenna Gresty £0

2
(Restricted) 992 Ysselhofs Hallmark Sarah Parker Owen Parker Sarah Parker £0

3 149 Thistledown Special
Vip

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

4
(Restricted) 968 Thistledown Snow

White Anna Clarke Anya Dewey
Clarke Anna Clarke £0

5 982 Boothsdale Bethan Rosanna Wilson Esther Tilbury Rosanna Wilson £0

6 187 Menai Endeavour Rebecca Greenwood Poppy Mills Rebecca
Greenwood £0

114 Merribridge
Sandstorm Joanna Allsop Amelia Allsop Joanna Allsop £0

160 Thistledown Grease
Lightning Fiona Tiley Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley £0

938
Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley

Stanley Jonathan
Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

942 Blisland Echo Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

Class 35 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 192 Skellorn Aventus Melanie Morris Elise Morris Melanie Morris £0



2 938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak

Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan
Disley

Molly-jo Disley £0

155 Janpete Class Act April Gilmartin April Gilmartin April Gilmartin £0

Class 36 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 234 Loughmore Johnny Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 37 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 233 Hedgethrope Expect
The Unexpected Deborah Chadwick Joe Watson Joe Watson £0

2 176 Highbrook Annie
Power Sally Victor Lauren Beaumont Lauren Beaumont £0

236 Bybeck Timothy Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

947 Nipna Lady In The
Mist Emily Constable Emily Constable Emily Constable £0

Class 38 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 157 Popsters Shadowland Abi Lawson Esme Lawson April Gilmartin £0

2 99 Starwen Welsh
Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

3 993 Rhyd-ddu
Commander Sarah Parker Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

91 Tideline Minnie Kerry O’hanlon Loopy O'hanlon Kerry O’hanlon £0

188 Hillgarth Golddigger Karis Platt Karis Platt Karis Platt £0

Class 39 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Restricted) Ridden Small Breeds

1 180 Laithehill Princess
Royal Katy Hulme Georgia Hulme Georgia Hulme £0

120 Sunwillow Walter Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson £0

987 Gigman Yankee
Doodle Dandy Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Sarah Parker £0

Class 40 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Restricted) Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Ch 975 Westwick Victor Allison Andrew Hattie Evans Allison Andrew £0

2 & Res 235 Loughmore Rebel Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

3 946 Synod Rockin Robin Lorraine Craven &
Lois Getty Lois Getty Lorraine Craven &

Lois Getty £0

4 124 Berthorpe Thriller Carol Hardman Maisie Omalley Maisie Omalley £0

197 Carramore Fred Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

947 Nipna Lady In The
Mist Emily Constable Emily Constable Emily Constable £0

948 Townend Chieftain Georgia Hanson Georgia Hanson Georgia Hanson £0

Class 41 Any non M&M breed/Part bred/Miniature Horse or Pony

1 117 Adwyrnant Blackjack Sophie Williscroft Karen Williscroft Sophie Williscroft £0

106 Witko Mastered That Gillian Ellison Declan Ashurst
O,shaughnessy Gillian Ellison £0

Class 42 Any non M&M breed/Part bred/Miniature Horse or Pony

1 184 Macumba Samantha Cumbers Samantha
Cumbers

Samantha
Cumbers £0

Class 43 CHAPS Coloured Youngstock

1 117 Adwyrnant Blackjack Sophie Williscroft Karen Williscroft Sophie Williscroft £0

2 967 Little Lodge Hillbilly Nichola Pouncey Nichola Pouncey Nichola Pouncey £0

Class 44 CHAPS Coloured Adult

1 & Res 995 The Couch Potato Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0



2 101 Woody Germaine Rodwell Cheri Griffin Cheri Griffin £0

Class 45 Traditional Gypsy Cob

1 967 Little Lodge Hillbilly Nichola Pouncey Nichola Pouncey Nichola Pouncey £0

2 101 Woody Germaine Rodwell Cheri Griffin Cheri Griffin £0

Class 46 NCPA Registered Non M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 106 Witko Mastered That Gillian Ellison
Declan Ashurst
O,shaughnessy Gillian Ellison £0

189 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

Class 47 NCPA Registered M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 & Ch 126 Talisker Ramasaig Laura Maher Laura Maher Laura Maher £0

2 92 Severnvale Scarlet
Rose Elle Ferguson Lee Elle Ferguson £0

4 125 Maesmynach Zeta Carolyn Pooley Carolyn Pooley Carolyn Pooley £0

5 190 Laddyll Solid Rock Stacey Wiseman Lily Grace
Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

6 141 Waitwidth Dragon
Flyer Karen Kneen-mee Karen Kneen-mee Karen Kneen-mee £0

94 Hillgarth Pure
Harmony Mrs Sarah Frain Mr Lee Frain Mrs Sarah Frain £0

98 Pendollfawr Hefina Laura Taylor Laura Taylor Laura Taylor £0

116 Hollybrooke Jupiter Heather Morrison Mark Morrison Mark Morrison £0

135 Fwrog Limited Edition Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg £0

181 Townend Sherry Diane Milburn Michael Milburn Diane Milburn &
Michael Milburn £0

Class J1 NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds

1 150 Sharptor Tricolore Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

2 111 Roseberry Little
Princess Sonya Scott Leyla Scott-

christian Sonya Scott £0

3 996 Anchor Illusion Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

4 971 Dawthorne Dandini Jeanette Hardman Alex Hardman Jeanette Hardman £0

5 938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan

Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

6 179 Arad Baby Jane Bridget Millar-mills Oscar Atkinson Bridget Millar-mills £0

96 Carrwood Valentine Gabby Buckley Brogan Douglas
Jones Gabby Buckley £0

942 Blisland Echo Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

958 Senruf Honey Bear Ryan Baxter Ava Baxter Ryan Baxter £0

Class J2 NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

1 162 Skellorn Starstuck Leah Dawn Robinson Katie Adams Leah Dawn
Robinson £0

2 955 Fronarth Red Heather Samantha Carter Chloe Hemphill Chloe Hemphill £0

3 975 Westwick Victor Allison Andrew Hattie Evans Allison Andrew £0

4 95 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke
Brewer

Maisie Brooke
Brewer £0

5 197 Carramore Fred Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

6 935 Hollydale Little Leo Angela Smith Lucy Smith Angela Smith £0

91 Tideline Minnie Kerry O’hanlon Loopy O'hanlon Kerry O’hanlon £0

Severnvale Scarlet



92 Rose Elle Ferguson Lee Elle Ferguson £0

109 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

171 Caherlistrane Eoin Jennie Murphy Georgie Murphy-
holmes Jennie Murphy £0

Class 48 NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

91 Tideline Minnie Kerry O’hanlon Loopy O'hanlon Kerry O’hanlon £0

102 Westside Carlsberg Elaine Margaret Alsop J Southern Elaine Margaret
Alsop £0

172 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

181 Townend Sherry Diane Milburn Diane Milburn Diane Milburn &
Michael Milburn £0

Class 49 NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds inc Lead Reins

1 148 Sharptor Keepsake Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld

Alice Bowling-
hartenfeld

Katherine Bowling-
hartenfeld £0

2 938 Treworgan
Cloudbreak Molly-jo Disley Stanley Jonathan

Disley Molly-jo Disley £0

3 182 Blackertor Paradox Amy Simcox Harry Milburn Diane Milburn &
Michael Milburn £0

4 179 Arad Baby Jane Bridget Millar-mills Oscar Atkinson Bridget Millar-mills £0

96 Carrwood Valentine Gabby Buckley Brogan Douglas
Jones Gabby Buckley £0

Class 50 NCPA Registered Non M & M Stallions, mares & geldings, 4 years old & over

1 & Ch 127 Del Boy V Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden £0

2 & Res 189 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

3 97 Rocking Romy Sandra Ruth
Johnston

Sandra Ruth
Johnston

Sandra Ruth
Johnston £0

944 Knivers Keepsake Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

Class 51 Cob (including Maxi Cob)

1 976 Brookdale Doubletake Allison Andrew Allison Andrew Allison Andrew £0

2 97 Rocking Romy Sandra Ruth
Johnston

Sandra Ruth
Johnston

Sandra Ruth
Johnston £0

195 Hollyrock Rebel Laura Jones Laura Jones Laura Jones £0

228 Springfield Ralph Sarah Rimmer Kyan Longworth Sarah Rimmer £0

243 Mr Bennett Miss J R Bassford-
barton Amelia Jones J Barton £0

939 Ballyfarnon Henry Sue Burns Kymberly Dunston Sue Burns £0

Class 52 Hunter

1 105 Bowland Shooting
Star Rachel Bond Rachel Bond £0

2 123 Cloughdean Eye Of
The Tiger Kay Ainsworth Kay Ainsworth Kay Ainsworth £0

3 199 Despicable Me Julie Guildford Smith Ellie Guildford
Smith

Julie Guildford
Smith £0

4 232 Crunchie Million Robyn Taylor Robyn Taylor Robyn Taylor £0

5 186 Cillrois Future T Samantha Baldwin
Crofts Lauren Durney Lauren Durney £0

Class 53 Hack

1 146 Nutwood Limelight Emma Pond Emma Pond Emma Pond £0

2 166 Lenmar Lady Moyne Helen Stratton Nicola Mellor Nicola Mellor £0



980 Raemoir Lets Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan
Conway

Ellie Morgan
Conway

£0

Class 54 Riding Horse

1 166 Lenmar Lady Moyne Helen Stratton Nicola Mellor Nicola Mellor £0

2 121 Just Lillibet Katie Louise Gibbins Sarah Birchall Sarah Birchall £0

Class 55 Traditional Gypsy Cob

1 & Ch 127 Del Boy V Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden £0

2 & Res 189 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

Class 56 CHAPS Winter Restricted Ridden Coloured

1 163 Derigaron Prince Mared Price Mared Price Mared Price £0

2 244 Casper Lucy Greenwood Jo Callwood Lucy Greenwood £0

3 223 Stretcholt Copa-cob-
ana Grace Winter Grace Winter Grace Winter £0

Class 57 BSPS Novice Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 140 Courtview Coronation Nicola Obrien Scarlett Obrien Nicola Obrien £0

Class 58 BSPS Novice Intermediate Show Hunter Type

1 161 Hennessy Xo Nicola Taylor &
Harrison Harrison Taylor Nicola Taylor &

Harrison £0

198 Bonnestrath Colleen
Dyas Roger Jones Freya Jones Laura Jones £0

Class 59 BSPS Open(Restricted) Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 964 Raemoir Let’s Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan
Conway

Ellie Morgan
Conway £0

2 246 Stanley Grange Copy
Cat Nicol Donaldson Mia Donaldson Alexandra Ahern £0

Class 60 BSPS Open(Restricted) Intermediate Show Hunter Type

1 199 Despicable Me Julie Guildford Smith Ellie Guildford
Smith

Julie Guildford
Smith £0

2 170 Randalstown Lord
Sugar Abbie Finch Abbie Finch Abbie Finch £0

Class 61 BSPS Lead Rein Show/Show Hunter Ponies

1 974 Barkway Take That Jade Gardner Reeva Gardner Jade Gardner £0

2 972 Maxwelltown Monet Connie Rothwell Connie Rothwell Connie Rothwell £0

144 Maxwelltown Mabon Jacqueline Barton Eva Dawn Talbot Jacqueline Barton £0

Class 62 BSPS First Ridden Show/Show Hunter Ponies

122 Barkway Blue Moon Sarah Birchall Olivia Ferns Sarah Birchall £0

944 Knivers Keepsake Hannah Lee Tommy Lee Hannah Lee £0

Class 63 BSPS Restricted Ridden Part Bred Pony

1 229 Tranridge First Glance Liam Priestley Liam Priestley Liam Priestley £0

2 193 Fieldaston Diamante Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0

3 (Reg
rosette) 159 Caithness Bertie

Bassett Emma Crossland Lily Grace
Crossland Emma Crossland £0

4 247 Caridines Krunchie Harley Bowker Pearl Valentina
Bowker Harley Bowker £0

5 951 Oakum Just William Helen Ingham Nellie Ingham Helen Ingham £0

Class 64 BSPS Mixed Height Novice Show Pony

1 & Ch 959 Park Hills The Special
One Ryan Baxter Ava Baxter Ryan Baxter £0

2 193 Fieldaston Diamante Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0



3 962 Fieldaston Spotlight Mark Reeves Keira Smith Mark Reeves £0

Class 65 BSPS Mixed Height Open(restricted) Show Pony

1 & Res 159 Caithness Bertie
Bassett Emma Crossland Lily Grace

Crossland Emma Crossland £0

2 959 Park Hills The Special
One Ryan Baxter Ava Baxter Ryan Baxter £0

3 229 Tranridge First Glance Liam Priestley Amber Danter Liam Priestley £0

4 963 Roxairs Aprohdite Mark Reeves Isabelle Smith Mark Reeves £0

Class 66 BSPS Mixed Height Novice Show Hunter Ponies

1 951 Oakum Just William Helen Ingham Nellie Ingham Helen Ingham £0

2 247 Caridines Krunchie Harley Bowker Pearl Valentina
Bowker Harley Bowker £0

1000 Skellorn Star Dancer Zoe Holmes Matilda Holmes Zoe Holmes £0

Class 67 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Hunter Ponies

1 159 Caithness Bertie
Bassett Emma Crossland Lily Grace

Crossland Emma Crossland £0

2 196 Mr Oscar Cookson Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0


